
From: Mark Synnott
To: Jeremy Jacobson
Subject: Re: Nome Common Council Work Session & Regular Meeting - Monday, January 8, 2024 - 5:30PM / 7:00 PM
Date: Sunday, January 7, 2024 6:53:05 AM
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Certificate of Documentation_Polar Sun.pdf

Caution! This message was sent from outside your organization.

Forgot to attach the Coast Guard documentation which shows that my vessel is not “commercial.”
 
 
 
 
PO Box 72
Jackson, NH 03846
603-986-9607
www.marksynnott.com
www.instagram.com/m_synnott
www.facebook.com/MarkSynnottOfficial

 
 
 
 
 
 

From: Jeremy Jacobson <JJacobson@nomealaska.org>
Date: Saturday, January 6, 2024 at 6:41 PM
To: Mayor <JohnH@njus.org>, Scot Henderson <SHenderson@nomealaska.org>, Mark
Synnott <mark@marksynnott.com>, Adam Martinson <AMartinson@nomealaska.org>,
Maggie Miller <MMiller@nomealaska.org>, Cameron Piscoya <CPiscoya@nomealaska.org>,
Meghan Topkok <MTopkok@nomealaska.org>
Cc: Department Heads <DepartmentHeads@nomealaska.org>, Ken Morton
<kenm@njus.org>, Thomas Simonsson <thomas@njus.org>, Rose Reale-Gray <rreale-
gray@nomealaska.org>, Brad Soske <BSoske@nomealaska.org>, Walter Bell
<WBell@nomealaska.org>, "agorn@nshcorp.org" <agorn@nshcorp.org>, Nome Chamber of
Commerce <director@nomechamber.com>, Greg Smith <Gsmithnome@gmail.com>, Diana
Haecker <diana@nomenugget.com>, "news@nomenugget.com" <news@nomenugget.com>,
KNOM Hotlines <hotline@knom.org>, KICY Front Office <office@kicy.org>
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